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ESCALA: 1/5000

ETAPAS

AREA M2

10

49754.454

20

37503.370

30

28666.833

TOTAL 11,5924.657
m2 % m2 %
ETAPAS APORTES NORMATIVO  [NormaTvO | FALTANTE | FALTANTE
RECREACION 3980.36 8% 715.91 1.43%
1 ° EDUCACION 995.09 2% 60.31 0.12%
OTROS FINES 1492.63 3% 14351 0.29%
RECREACION 300027 8% 0.00 0%
2 ° EDUCACION 750.07 2% 27.88 0.07%
OTROS FINES 112510 3% 4256 0.11%
RECREACION 2003.35 8% 0.00 0%
3 ° EDUCACION 573.34 2% 0.00 0%
OTROS FINES 860.00 3% 0.00 0%
APORTE FALTANTE 990.17 0.85%

PROYECTO:

HABILITACION URBANA

PLANO:

LOTIZACION

DPTO:

JUNIN

PROVINCIA:

SATIPO

DISTRITO:
MAZAMARI

PROPIETARIO:

CASO NEGOCIOS
SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CERRADA - CASNEG S.A.C

UBICACION:

SECTOR PROGRESO SONOMORO | ETAPA

LAMINA:

HU-04

DISENO:

DATUM:
WGS84

ESCALA:

INDICADA

FECH

A:
FEBRERO - 2025

LOTIZACION

ESCALA: 1/900




